W
ire and C
able
W
elding Cable
M
otion C
ontrol

Performance Characteristics
Features & Benefits
Ordering Information
Part No. Configuration
AWG/Cond
Brake &
Signal Pairs Ampacity* Nominal
O.D. (in)
W.T. (lbs)
Per 1,000 ft.
Standard
Cable Gland**
Single Pair Part Numbers
60021LC 14/4 16/1 25 0.660 272 55006
60023LC 12/4 16/1 30 0.708 336 55008
60025LC 10/4 16/1 40 0.770 423 55008
60026LC 8/4 16/1 55 0.960 625 55012
60027LC 6/4 16/1 75 1.055 790 55012
Two Pair Part Numbers
60028LC 14/4 16/2 25 0.723 332 55008
60029LC 12/4 16/2 30 0.764 392 55008
60030LC 10/4 16/2 40 0.825 470 55009
60031LC 8/4 16/2 55 1.020 679 55012
60032LC 6/4 16/2 75 1.105 842 55012
For complete product ordering information, please scan the QR Code or contact your ATPC sales representative